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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION AND FULFILIMENT SERVICE

BOY 8COUTS OF AMERICA

DATE

FULL NAME Ullliam E. Gom’ley

ADDRESS 528 Miller Lane

CITY Pittsburgh ' STATE Pa,.

AGE 25

APPROXTMATE AGE

RELIGION Baptist

HEIGHT 61"

WEIGHT _210

COLOR White

COLOR OF HAIR _ Brown £

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR. INTERESZS wbcouti g only one known

...x..x
LBER, wx:»

MARRIED OR SINGLE Married @HIEDREN S
: _ (Wiftber, ages, and names, if possible)

WIFE'S NAME Mary

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY . DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

SPECIAL RECOGNITION -

i

RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL;M FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

Dige

SC

Signed

CU R ; &
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Boy Scouts of America
East Boroughs Council .

519 Penn Avenue e

Phone: 731~3929

Director of Registration
Registration & Fulfillment Service
Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902

Dear Sir:

Name: William E, Gourley ]
Address: 528 Miller Lane, Pltmbgfgh 25239  (Plum Boro)
Affiliation: A,S.M. Troop 99J, Sty John Eé‘i%l t R.C, Church
Age: 25 s-ca_ss ”'emx
Occupation: U, S, Steel Corp‘ (Monromji
Race: White ;

Married: Yes

2
e E
i e

This description is i‘umlsf;zxed",i'or mﬁiate record, Further
details will be fumlshe& Bs _soon ag «possible,

'

Investigations have beeﬁxﬁlide oft *‘I%isx’ 's activity with boys

of the Troop, medically descm.b,ad &5 "fellatio®, Altho there

is no record as yek:of &g’sualhﬁjgaess to the act(s), conversations
~that were overheard:gré docugented here in some detail, The
least evidence git.pakd documeﬁ‘ts vulgarity and profanity on

the part of 'bhex%b@ec-b :Lriv‘ hizs relationship with boys of the

Scou‘b Execubive

A Participating Agency of the United Fund and Community Chest
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¥r. Charles 4. icheson
Scout ixmecutive
Haet BSoroughs Coimeil, Ho, 540

Dear lMr. Acheson:

sorry to have to write sgain concgy FhE C@ﬁiﬁ&ey, but as o
onr confidential letter dated Deplemper 16 Laniga follou-up on

Uctober 16, we have not received ke’ con“ #ilal record sheet
we reguested.

S
2

A

it

in neces sarj in owler to war:::
on owr confidential filek

£

(R 8
2 N neon' .
four prompt attention g fhis
Thanik you.

>

Sincersly,

garl L, frall, Director
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Septenber 16, 1970

Hr Charles E. Acheson
out Ixecutlive »
ast Boroughs Cor mcll, No. 540

Dear Hr. Acheson:
Thank you for your leiiter of uejtﬁmbex 9 congkfﬁinv Willian %,
Gourley. We have placed this infdmdtion imsgir file and have

taken steps to aave his name delated fmnm %hae”roop roster.

clate your completlng and reﬁu@nln" to%%s asusoon as p0331ble,
along with the detailed 1ﬁigqmatlon”§@xch you mentioned in your
letter. These documentss i LT stteagﬁagn ow position of refuging
to accept any future applheation’ Q@;*reglstratwon we might re-

eive from this 1nd1v1dual.

Earl L. Krall, Director
Registration and Fulfillment Service

R ERR R
eidety
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